
LOT 10 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 1.

984-154, CT 1283-1626, CT 1314-2

GREEN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JUNE 6, 2017
209 SW BUCHANAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000047579 Roof Replacement 9,700 06/30/2023

20652 M H 125 05/01/2003

2024HX Base Yr

209 SW BUCHANAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,434 117.9000 116.72 284,096 2003 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2339

BAS 2,339 100 2,339 177,455

UOP 204 25 51 3,869

UOP 176 25 2025 44 3,338

2,719 2,434 184,662

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S31 E43 N1 E17 S1 E16 N31 $
UOP=[ORIG=-33,31] S11 E17 N12 W17 S1 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-16,31] E16 S11 W16 N11 $
.

BAS

76

31

43
17

16

31

UOP11

17

12

17

UOP
2025

16

11

16

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 130 1,300.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 2007 2007 3 60 2,340

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

19,040

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


